ARGAN!I

ARGANI A BENZINA

Dati tecnici
capacita di carico

velocita di
sollevamento

potenza motore

velocita di rotazione
dell'albero min/max

o cavo
o tamburo
carico di rottura
lunghezza cavo
peso dell'argano

dimensioni (LxIxh)

Kg
m/min
Hp
Upm

mm
mm

kN

Kg
Mm

DS 500
500

30

8

1800/3600

7
140
34
25
83
1000 x 430 x 620

DS 1000/2F
1000

15

8

1800/3600

7
140
34
50
94
1070 x 430 x 620



